
Council Contact Information 
 

Executive: 
Aaron Micheau, President 585-797-3727 (m) aaron.micheau@thomsonreuters.com 
Evelyn Evans, VP 585-224-5211 (h) eevans1012@yahoo.com 
Marcus Dunn, Treasurer 702-523-5441 (m) marcus.dunn87@gmail.com 
Crescenzo Scipione  585-469-2693 (m)  commiecrescenzo@gmail.com 
Robert Hoggard, Racial Justice 860-770-3774 (m) rhoggard@u.rochester.edu 

 
 

At-Large Council: 
Tracey Harrison 585-301-3835 (m) tracey.harrison@1199.org 
Christine Noble 585-642-7204 (m) christine@metrojustice.com 
Nadine Morsch    kaleidoscopeheart@gmail.com  
Mahimia Iyengar    mahima_iyengar@urmc.roche

ster.edu  
Julie Miller    julie.miller3411@gmail.com  
Jack Spula    jbspula@gmail.com  

 

Task Force Liaisons: 
Michael Argaman/John Keevert 
Ciuadad Hermana Sister City 

margaman@rochester.rr.com 
jkeev@frontiernet.net 

Doug Noble 
Peace Action & Education (PA&E) 

dougdnoble@gmail.com 

Grania Marcus 
Rochester Committee on Latin America 
(ROCLA) 

graniamarcus@gmail.com  

 
 


